3/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 020000183A000 14 UNION STREET $100.00

Permit #: Z20230316 Date Issued: 03/09/2023

Contractor: METCALFE JEFFREY 774-454-7316 44 JAN MARIE DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

DEMOULAS SUPER MARKETS INC105000001031 3 COMMERCE WAY CONSTRUCT (2,555) TWO THOUSAND FIVE 

HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE SF BANK WITH 2-

BAY DRIVE-THROUGH SERVICE 

REQUIRING (14) FOURTEEN PARKING 

SPACES. "NORTH EASTON SAVINGS 

BANK". SIGNS REQUIRE SEPARATE 

PERMITS. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS 

OF SPECIAL PERMIT CASE #2946 AND 

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALSLETTER 

DATED 3/8/23.

[...]

3/6 DIFRANCESCO EUGENE F 060000012004 922 LONG POND ROAD ALLOWED USE - HOME OFFICE "UNCLE 

GINO HANDYMAN"- NO EXTERIOR 

STORAGE.SUBJECT TO THE HOME 

OCCUPATION REQUIREMENTS.

ALLOWED USE- RESTAURANT AND 

BREWERY "VITAMIN SEA BREWING 

PLYMOUTH LLC" WITH (158) ONE 

HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT SEATS 

REQUIRING (53) FIFTY-THREE PARKING 

SPACES. SIGNAGE REQUIRED PERMITS 

AND JISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION 

APPROVAL.

$75.00

Permit #: Z20230291 Date Issued: 03/06/2023

Contractor: DIFRANCESCO EUGENE 508-367-1332 922 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360